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Student Trustee Senate
December 8, 2020
3:30-5:00 PM
MS Teams
3:30 Land Acknowledgement and Welcome

3:35

4:05

4:10

4:25

4:55

5:00

Attendance

Approval of the Agenda

SRO Presentation (30 min)

Open Conversation

Trustee Update

Student Trustee Update
Faces of DSBN
Senate Instagram Promotion

STS Instagram Committee

Roundtable
STS Logo
Senate Instagram Promotion
SRO Discussion

Timetable Changes and Non-Cohorting Schools

Question Period

Adjournment
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